

## **PRESS RELEASE**

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

September 1st, 2015

## **BBB INDUSTRIES RECEIVES ADVANCE AUTO PARTS VENDOR OF THE YEAR AWARD**

DAPHNE, ALABAMA: BBB Industries was recently recognized as the vendor of the year at the annual Advance Auto Parts vendor conference in Pinehurst, North Carolina.

"We are very proud of the recognition we received from Advance Auto Parts, and we look forward to continuing to find ways to lead our industry by defining new standards of quality and customer service," said Trey Smart, Executive Vice President.

In addition to quality products, BBB Industries provides Advance Auto Parts with world-class technical service, customer service, sales support and category management.

**BBB Industries, LLC** is an industry leader in the remanufacturing of alternators and starters to the automotive, medium and heavy-duty truck, industrial, agriculture, small engine and other markets. The Company's undercar division remanufactures power steering products for the automotive original equipment manufacturers and aftermarkets. In addition, the Company remanufactures brake calipers for automotive, light duty and medium duty applications. Headquartered in Mobile, Alabama, BBB Industries is committed to producing products with the right fit, at the right price and at the right time. BBB Industries supplies superior-quality products through a network of more than 1,000 dealer locations. Additional information is available at <u>www.bbbind.com</u>.

Contact: Greg Owens BBB Industries <u>gowens@bbbind.com</u> 251-438-2737

-End-